29
67ES2060Z8
Inline
Floating Spindle Torque Range Max.
Speed Weight* Output
Drive
Size
Length Side to Center

 PBA-18 32 813 8 203 22 559 6 152 17 432 2 51
Single Arms Parallel Arms Dimensions
Model No. Code No. Model No. Code No.
A B C D
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
Air Cylinder Models
CSBA18 520160 CPBA-18 520170 12 305 18 457 18 457 - -
CSBA-24 520200 12 305 24 610 18 457 - -
CSBA-30 520201 CPBA-30 520203 12 305 30 762 18 457 - -
CSBA-12-AH 520165 CPBA-12-AH 520178 12 305 12 305 - - 30 762
CSBA-18-AH 520162 CPBA-18-AH 520172 12 305 18 457 - - 30 762
CSBA-30-AH 520167 CPBA-30-AH 520215 12 305 30 762 - - 30 762
CPBA-30-WM 520207 12 305 30 762 - - - -
Spring Models
SBA-12 520001 PBA-12 520007 12 305 12 305 18 457 - -
SBA-18 520004 PBA-18 520010 12 305 18 457 18 457 - -
PBA-24 520045 12 305 24 610 18 457 - -
SBA-12-AH 520003 PBA-12-AH 520009 12 305 12 305 - - 30 762
SBA-18-AH 520006 PBA-18-AH 520012 12 305 18 457 - - 30 762
SBA-24-AH 520110 PBA-24-AH 520047 12 305 24 610 - - 30 762
SBA-30-AH 520044 PBA-30-AH 520050 12 305 30 762 - - 30 762
PBA-18-18-AH 520036 18 457 18 305 - - 30 762
PBA-12-WM 520008 12 305 12 305 - - - -
SBA-30-WM 520043 12 305 30 762 - - - -
AH = Adjustable Height     WM = Wall Mounted
Tool weight capacity: 10 lbs. (4.6 kg) Air Cylinder models
                                  5 lbs. (2.3 kg) Spring models
Torque capacity: 10 ft. lbs. (13.5 Nm)
Standard Equipment: Operating Instructions and Service Manual.
Regulator for Air Cylinders.
Threaded Nipples for CSBA Models
1/4 NPT Hex Nipple: 204032        1/4 NPT x 1/8 NPT Hex
Reducer Nipple: 204137
Optional Equipment: Additional accessories: See page 59.
TOOLS NOT INCLUDED
Air Cylinder
Parallel Arm
CPBA-18-AH
Spring
Parallel Arm
PBA-18
       Mount
- – Post
AH – Adjustable Height
WM –  Wall Mount
Series
CS – Air cylinder,
     single arm
S – Spring,
   single arm
CP – Air cylinder,
     parallel arm
P – Spring,
   parallel arm
Tool Type
BA – Balance Arm
 XX BA - XX - XX - XX
Arm Extension
12” 24”